

V  
ITEM NO.81

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 287 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

RAM BISHAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DY.DIR. OF CONSOLIDATION, U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 02/02/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.  
Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh ,Adv

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha,Adv.  
Mr. V.K. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. T.N. Singh ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the parties are present.

Learned counsel for the parties seek four weeks'

time to file the statement of case. Time, as prayed for, is  
granted to them.

List again on 15.3.2011.

(M.K.HANJURA)  
REGISTRAR

rd