

ITEM NO.37

COURT NO.2

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).287/2010

RAM BISHAL (D) & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DY.DIR. OF CONSOLIDATION, U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(AS PER HON'BLE JUDGE IN CHAMBERS ORDER DATED 13.12.2019, TO BE LISTED AFTER 10 WEEKS)

Date : 24-02-2020 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T. N. Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None present.

List next week.

(POULAMI PAUL)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)
BRANCH OFFICER