

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 287/2010

RAM BISHAL (D) THR. LRS & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DY.DIR. OF CONSOLIDATION, U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 11-11-2021 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jabar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ronak Karanpuria, AOR
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR
Mr. Raman Yadav, Adv
Mr Syed Mehdi Imam, AOR
Mr. Divyank Tyagi, Adv

For Respondent(s) Mr. Neeraj Kr.Jain, Sr.Adv.
Mr. T. N. Singh, AOR
Mr. Vikas Kr.Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rajshree Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sham Chand Tanwar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellants has shown his personal
inconvenience to argue the matter.

As consented, list the matter again on 17.11.2021.

(NIRMALA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (SH)(BEENA JOLLY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)